5th Interstate Masters Athletic Match
Cejkovice, July 9, 2016
Czech Veterans Athletic Association

MEN

60m (Heat A +1.6, Heat B +2.5)
pof. Score No. Surname Name

Born

Country Cat. Result

Age res. Points

1 12 53 Himelrajh BoZo 20.10.1962 SLO 53 7.59 6.69 958
2 11 163 Steiner Dietmar 24.1.1944 AUT 72 8.79 6.71 955
3 9.5 253 Dr.Béres Sandor 18.8.1970 HUN 45 7.24 6.72 954
3 9.5 21 Urban Jifi 5.2.1955 CZE 61 8.05 6.72 954
5 8 8 Kabele Antonin 16.8.1935 CZE 80 9.71 6.76 948
6 7 101 Zetic¢ Berislav 12.9.1961 CRO 54 7.95 6.96 921
7 6 211 Vonlaufen Walter 22.8.1960 SWI 55 8.01 6.97 920
8 5 57 Nikoli¢ Drago 5.5.1951 SLO 65 8.71 7.06 908
9 4 156 Gonaus Eduard 5.2.1970 AUT 46 7.68 7.09 904
10 3 256 Hallésy Zsolt 28.1.1971 HUN 45 7.70 7.15 897
11 2 106 PukSar Ivan 29.4.1957 CRO 59 9.09 7.70 832
12 1 205 Huber Harry 11.5.1955 SWI 61 10.13 8.46 758
300m
1 12 253 Dr.Béres Sandor 18.8.1970 HUN 45 36.47 33.25 930
2 11 157 Géschl Wolfgang 27.1.1964 AUT 52 39.70 34.41 899
3 10 57 Nikoli¢ Drago 5.5.1951 SLO 65 44.95 35.06 882
4 9 3 Fleischmann Pavel 21.9.1963 CZE 52 40.83 35.39 874
5 8 256 Hallésy Zsolt 28.1.1971 HUN 45 39.16 35.70 866
6 7 158 Hoser Christian 27.11.1966 AUT 49 40.57 35.95 860
7 6 13 Mizerak Lukas 28.3.1981 CZE 35 36.94 36.06 857
8 5 213 Zulauf Stephan 29.4.1959 SWI 57 43.25 36.10 857
9 4 51 Bozi¢ek Marko 1.2.1962 SLO 54 42.69 36.46 848
10 3 105 Duji¢ Franjo 8.5.1968 CRO 48 42.29 37.74 819
11 2 210 Vergult Patrick 18.6.1964 SWI 52 44.43 38.51 803
12 1 108 Smiljani¢ Mladen 22.9.1967 CRO 48 45,74 40.82 757
1500m
112 154 Forster Holger 14.9.1962 AUT 53 4:29.40 3:48.86 908
211 153 Egger Alois 26.4.1956 AUT 60 4:52.91 3:52.55 893
310 9 Khyr Bronislav 8.6.1975 CZE 41 4:09.97 3:55.98 880
49 10 Kratky Lubos$ 25.6.1962 CZE 54 4:43.68 3:58.75 870
58 205 Huber Harry 11.5.1955 SWI 61 5:09.73 4:03.36 853
67 260 Karasz Zakarias 16.7.1978 HUN 37 4:12.58 4:06.40 843
76 54 Krempl Marjan 16.1.1955 SLO 61 5:14.23 4:06.90 841
85 62 Sokli¢ Ludvik 13.8.1938 SLO 77 6:35.38 4:09.17 834
914 208 Senn Oliver 28.9.1969 SWI 46 4:35.95 4:09.63 832
10 3 263 Kbésa Zoltan 1.10.1967 HUN 48 4:52.31 4:19.84 799
11 2 113 Horvati¢ Zvonko 18.6.1961 CRO 55 5:35.44 4:39.66 743
121 107 Hatlak Marijan 9.6.1964 CRO 52 6:08.63 5:16.03 657
High jump
1 12 167 Zensch Emmerich 20.12.1919 AUT 96 88 223 910
2 11 60 Prezelj Dusan 25.1.1949 SLO 67 156 222 906
3 10 15 Pavlik Miroslav 10.3.1951 CZE 65 160 221 902
4 9 11 Lorenc Jaroslav 22.9.1953 CZE 62 164 219 894
5 8 267 Sara Istvan 3.6.1949 HUN 67 152 216 882
6 7 161 Miekautsch Hans 27.12.1937 AUT 78 128 214 873
7 6 67 Zupanci¢ Roman 5.5.1964 SLO 52 172 204 833
8 5 206 Hlsser Max 23.9.1958 SWI 57 156 196 800
9 4 207 Ritzi Marcel 1.11.1949 SwI 66 136 191 780



10 3
11 2
12 1
Pole vault
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
Long jump
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12 1
Triple jump
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
Shot put
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12 1
Discus
1 12
2 11

255 Galo Tibor
112 Junger Vladimir
111 Stefan Robert

159 Hiubl Helmut

19 Strnad Ivo

6 Hadinger Antonin

158 Hoser Christian

52 Dimitrijevi¢ Iztok
264 Marczi Gy6z6

56 Matijevi¢ MiSo
266 Nagy Gy6z6

258 Ignath Antal

164 Stummer Alfred

257 Horvath Janos
12 Malenovsky Leos$
63 Srot Dean

202 Delfosse Daniel

163 Steiner Dietmar
16 Rubes Jan

101 Zeti¢ Berislav

110 Lavrencak Robert
53 Himelrajh BoZzo

211 Vonlaufen Walter

262 Korosi Istvan
164 Stummer Alfred
5 Gybas Petr
63 Srot Dean
258 Ignath Antal
166 Werthner Georg
23 Vonasek Josef
59 Pipan Drago
206 Husser Max
110 Lavrencak Robert
112 Junger Vladimir

17 Rechka Bedfich
252 Bosak Attila
20 Taibr Pavel
168 Rochelt Ernst
58 Novak Jurij
104 Ludvig Damir
167 Zensch Emmerich
61 Sluga Marko
103 Jakobovi¢ Damir
259 Jasko Gyula
201 Boner Eric
207 Ritzi Marcel

4 Gryc Milos
7 HosSek Karel

17.9.1974 HUN
23.12.1950 CRO
11.7.1960 CRO

27.1.1948 AUT
30.3.1951 CZE
16.12.1951 CZE
27.11.1966 AUT
27.7.1964 SLO
26.4.1965 HUN
27.4.1971 SLO
11.6.1960 HUN

24.7.1956 HUN
23.8.1962 AUT
14.9.1955 HUN
3.2.1968 CZE
7.2.1970 SLO
6.9.1960 SWI
24.1.1944 AUT
29.12.1942 CZE
12.9.1961 CRO
28.4.1965 CRO
20.10.1962 SLO
22.8.1960 SWI

15.9.1950 HUN
23.8.1962 AUT
27.5.1946 CZE
7.2.1970 SLO
24.7.1956 HUN
7.4.1956 AUT
16.7.1937 CZE
21.4.1951 SLO
23.9.1958 SWI
28.4.1965 CRO
23.12.1950 CRO

16.12.1950 CZE
17.2.1960 HUN
13.8.1956 CZE
30.1.1940 AUT
17.6.1949 SLO

9.1.1961 CRO

20.12.1919 AUT
22.7.1935 SLO
24.5.1966 CRO
4.11.1948 HUN

6.8.1955 SWI
1.11.1949 SWI

7.5.1949 CZE
4.4.1958 CZE

41
65
55

68
65
64
49
51
51
45
56

59
53
60
48
46
55
72
73
54
51
53
55

65
53
70
46
59
60
78
65
57
51
65

65
56
59
76
67
55
96
80
50
67
60
66

67
58

180
128
144

325
340
340
370
355
310
310
265

549
560
505
590
602
535
397
390
519
527
513
495

10.96
12.76
9.26
13.02
10.79
10.48
7.43
9.32
9.84
10.43
6.75

13.56
13.41
12.45
11.38
11.16
12.40
6.03
9.95
12.61
9.97
10.25
7.56

48.53
42.35

190
177
176

532
526
518
448
442
386
356
355

762
716
711
708
704
702
679
679
672
656
656
649

16.21
15.91
14.86
14.85
14.60
14.38
13.87
13.79
12.95
12.66

9.98

18.45
17.35
16.98
16.25
15.78
15.75
15.64
14.97
14.78
14.10
12.79
10.49

58.69
49.69

776
722
718

864
855
842
729
719
628
579
577

852
800
794
791
787
784
758
758
751
733
733
726

902
885
827
826
812
800
772
767
721
705
555

831 5kg
782 6kg
765 6kg
732 4kg
711 5kg
709 6kg
705 3kg
674 3kg
666 6kg
635 5kg
576 5kg
473 5kg

825 1kg
699 1,5kg



3 10

4 9

5 8

6 7

7 6

8 5

9 4

10 3

11 2

12 1
Javelin

1 12

2 11

3 10

4 9

5 8

6 7

7 6

8 5

9 4

10 3

11 2

12 1

Hammer

1 12

2 11

3 10

4 9

5 8

6 7

7 6

8 5

9 4

10 3

11 2
Weight

1 12

2 11

3 10

4 9

5 8

6 7

7 6

8 5

9 4

10 3

Relay 4x300m

6 AUT Hoser-Gonaus-Stummer-Gdéschl

5 HUN Béres-Hall6csy-Hepp-Kosa

4 CZE Mizerak-Urban-Fleischmann-Pekaf
3 SLO Himelrajh-Matijevi¢-Nikoli¢-Bozi¢ek
2 CRC Lavrenc&ak-Horvati¢-Duiji¢-Zeti

1 SWI Delfosse-Vorlaufen-Vergut-Zulauf

=

OOk, WN

160 Lang Helmut

60 Prezelj DuSan
162 Reidinger Walter
203 Erard David
252 Bosak Attika
104 Ludvig Damir

64 Devetak Marian
264 Marczi Gydz8
103 Jakobovi¢ Damir
201 Boner Eric

2 Drab FrantiSek
261 Kis Pal
166 Werthner Georg
61 Sluga Marko
151 Werthner Ulrich
18 Sobotka Ivan
55 Leben Leksander
255 Galé Tibor
202 Delfosse Daniel
111 Stefan Robert
102 Poznanovi¢ Branislav
208 Senn Oliver

254 Fabian Zoltan

155 Gassenbauer Gottfried
66 Vidmajer Adi

165 Viertbauer Heimo

1 Benek Zdenék

22 Taborsky Jifi

251 Belhazi Janos

209 Schneider Roger
65 Vajdi¢ Alojz

203 Erard David

109 Sraga Mladen

165 Viertbauer Heimo
155 Gassenbauer Gottfried
265 Mocsari Mihaly

66 Vidmajer Adi

14 Novotny Libor

4 Gryc Milos

251 Belhazi Janos
209 Schneider Roger

65 Vajdi¢ Alojz
109 Sraga Mladen

14.8.1940 AUT
25.1.1949 SLO
10.4.1925 AUT
18.3.1976 SWI
17.2.1960 HUN
9.1.1961 CRO
10.11.1946 SLO
26.4.1965 HUN
24.5.1966 CRO
6.8.1955 SWI

19.10.1949 CZE
22.3.1960 HUN
7.4.1956 AUT
22.7.1935 SLO
2.10.1968 AUT
14.6.1943 CZE
7.3.1963 SLO
17.9.1974 HUN
6.9.1960 SWI
11.7.1960 CRO
12.5.1946 CRO
28.9.1969 SWI

22.4.1969 HUN
17.8.1958 AUT
7.1.1942 SLO
6.11.1943 AUT
8.2.1931 CZE
8.7.1963 CZE
6.2.1937 HUN
20.7.1946 SWI
13.11.1940 SLO
18.3.1976 SWI
28.9.1964 CRO

6.11.1943 AUT
17.8.1958 AUT
23.4.1957 HUN
7.1.1942 SLO
13.6.1963 CZE
7.5.1949 CZE
6.2.1937 HUN
20.7.1946 SWI
13.11.1940 SLO
28.9.1964 CRO

75
67
91
40
56
55
69
51
50
60

66
56
60
80
a7
73
53
41
55
55
70
46

a7
57
74
72
85
53
79
69
75
40
51

72
57
59
74
53
67
79
69
75
51

34.24
38.82
17.50
39.25
37.96
38.03
29.63
35.74
33.94
31.83

42.88
49.74
45.64
29.32
47.25
31.02
42.18
45.64
36.31
30.64
23.10
21.21

62.30
54.49
45.24
46.38
27.90
48.50
32.90
34.97
31.49
39.74
36.80

17.54
17.33
16.81
15.88
17.41
16.01
13.07
13.69
11.68
12.94

49.07
46.95
45.87
43.22
42.94
42.22
37.19
37.15
34.67
33.82

68.54
67.97
64.53
61.43
57.24
56.08
54.57
50.35
48.58
40.99
38.81
25.27

80.73
75.09
72.81
71.00
61.97
61.27
61.22
56.86
51.92
44.71
44.60

20.62
20.04
20.01
19.23
19.02
18.39
17.12
16.18
14.35
13.76

2:42.18
2:42.75
2:43.36
2:51.59
2:53.25
2:55.55

690 1kg
660 1kg
645 1kg
608 2kg
604 1,5kg
594 1,5kg
523 1kg
522 1,5kg
487 1,5kg
476 1kg

714 600g
708 700g
672 600g
640 400g
596 800g
584 500g
568 700g
524 800g
506 700g
427 700g
404 500g
263 800g

969 7,26kg
902 6kg
874 4kg
853 4kg
744 3kg
736 6kg
735 4kg
683 5kg
624 4kg
537 7,26kg
536 6kg

825 7.26kg
802 11.34kg
800 11.34kg
769 7.26kg
761 11.34kg
736 9.08kg
685 7.26kg
647 9.08kg
574 7.26kg
550 11.34Kg



WOMEN

60m (Heat A +2.6, Heat B +2.0)
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Pole vault
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44 Safarikova Eva
282 Goczanné Téth Zsuzsa
75 Blatnik Zvonka
278 Csehné Kurdi Angéla
177 Anzinger Silvia
185 Janda Birgit
82 Mohar Iva
230 Helfenstein Ruth
28 FrabSova Jana
127 Bozi¢ Durdica

75 Blatnik Zvonka
41 Severova Denisa
32 Kolcova Michaela
184 Husic Jasminka
132 Kolovrat Senka
176 Anzinger Michaela
83 Pajk Lidija
290 Szurok Etelka
282 Goczanné Toth Zsuzsa
230 Helfenstein Ruth
127 Bozi¢ DPurdica

178 Bachl Pichler Anita
189 Racz Margit
83 Pajk Lidija
281 Dr.Molnar Valéria
79 Jerman Ana
287 Oszlanyi Réka
39 Roénakova Miloslava
45 PeSlova lvana
132 Kolovrat Senka

77 Cad Marjeta

86 Prezelj Stanka
180 Duelli Chantal

38 Pumprlova Zuzana
179 Baumgartner Christina

33 Landova Lenka
227 Déahler Margaritha
130 Luki¢ Natasa
291 Tarndczai Eva
289 Sara Istvanné
129 Prskalo Marija

183 Hesch Brigitta
288 Puski Nikolett
185 Janda Birgit
40 Rychnova Alena
43 Svitdkova Alena
291 Tarnoczai Eva
85 Pirnat Erika

21.9.1975 CZE
8.8.1957 HUN
19.3.1961 SLO
10.1.1962 HUN
23.8.1961 AUT
25.3.1975 AUT
19.12.1939 SLO
15.9.1931 SWI
5.7.1964 CZE
12.3.1957 CRO

19.3.1961 SLO
3.4.1976 CZE
29.5.1966 CZE
5.1.1970 AUT
28.4.1969 CRO
17.9.1980 AUT
20.3.1970 SLO
26.11.1946 HUN
8.8.1957 HUN
15.9.1931 SWI
12.3.1957 CRO

9.4.1960 AUT
21.7.1965 AUT
20.3.1970 SLO

3.3.1977 HUN
23.4.1952 SLO

8.3.1978 HUN
28.2.1945 CZE
6.12.1963 CZE
28.4.1969 CRO

22.1.1948 SLO
26.4.1952 SLO
27.7.1979 AUT
20.10.1960 CZE
26.3.1959 AUT
12.4.1973 CZE
21.8.1947 SWI
28.5.1969 CRO
11.9.1963 HUN
30.7.1952 HUN
8.12.1965 CRO

17.3.1979 AUT
23.6.1980 HUN
25.3.1975 AUT
24.11.1966 CZE
13.5.1966 CZE
11.9.1963 HUN
5.5.1971 SLO

40 7.97
58 9.42
55 9.31
54 9.33
54 9.60
41 8.74
76 12.73
84 14.90
52 10.17
59 11.32
55  48.88
40  43.75
50 47.94
46  47.00
47  48.49
35 44.14
46  48.21
69 6292
58  58.82
84  90.91
59 64.93
56 5:14.88

50 5:30.34

46 5:23.30

39 5:06.34

64 6:38.44

38 5:05.24

71 7:50.12

52 6:29.48

47 6:45.89

68 120
64 124
36 164
55 132
57 128
43 148
68 108
47 136
52 128
63 104
50 112
37 385
36 265
41 220
49 190
50 175
52 160
45 175

7.61
7.80
7.90
7.98
8.21
8.28
8.70
8.77
8.85
9.29

40.30
40.88
41.28
41.85
42.82
42.88
42.93
44.87
47.18
51.04
51.60

4:15.72
4:44.99
4:49.65
4:52.25
4:52.66
4:53.74
5:05.11
5:29.54
6:00.27

184
180
174
171
170
168
165
161
160
149
137

426
290
255
243
226
213
212

909
887
876
867
843
836
795
789
782
745

849
837
829
817
799
798
797
762
725
670
663

901
809
796
789
787
785
755
699
640

880
861
833
818
813
804
789
770
766
713
656

844
652
573
546
508
479
476



Long jump

1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
Triple jump
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
Shot put
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12 1
Discus
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
Javelin
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6

44 Safafikova Eva
190 Schaden Renate

76 Breganski Mojca
126 Mrci¢ Ana
227 Déhler Margaritha
179 Baumgartner Christina

38 Pumprlova Zuzana
278 Csehné Kurdi Angéla
277 Borbély Gaborné
130 Luki¢ Natasa

88 Vucko Erika

126 Mrci¢ Ana

183 Hesch Brigitta
76 Breganski Mojca
40 Rychnova Alena
27 Dvorakova Dana

180 Duelli Chantal

288 Puski Nikolett

277 Borbély Gaborné
87 Puhar Mira

187 Maier Marianne
191 Tischlinger Berta
31 KlimeSova Jarmila
229 Graber Adelheid
77 Cad Marjeta
286 Milosovics Zsuzsa
30 Karnikova Hana
133 Musulin Vesna
78 HocCevar Silva
283 Kertészné Szentesi Eva
134 Solc Vilma Pervan
232 Lachat Daniela

187 Maier Marianne
191 Tischlinger Berta
285 Lippa llona
30 Karnikova Hana
29 Karaskova Vlastimila
86 Prezelj Stanka
232 Lachat Daniela
131 Sari¢ Sandra
78 HocCevar Silva
289 Sara Istvanné

31 KlimeSova Jarmila
286 Milosovics Zsuzsa
283 Kertészné Szentesi Eva
229 Graber Adelheid
182 Gillissen Melitta
190 Schaden Renate
37 Praska Vendulka

21.9.1975 CZE
17.2.1939 AUT
23.9.1969 SLO
26.10.1967 CRO
21.8.1947 SWI
26.3.1959 AUT
20.10.1960 CZE
1.10.1962 HUN
4.2.1964 HUN
28.5.1969 CRO
31.8.1958 SLO

26.10.1967 CRO
17.3.1979 AUT
23.9.1969 SLO

24.11.1966 CZE
1.10.1971 CZE
27.7.1979 AUT
23.6.1980 HUN

4.2.1964 HUN
17.5.1938 SLO

25.12.1942 AUT
6.8.1934 AUT
5.11.1947 CZE
1.4.1943 SWI
22.1.1948 SLO
2.10.1964 HUN
28.2.1955 CZE
14.10.1957 CRO
8.9.1943 SLO
1.8.1941 HUN
13.8.1949 CRO
10.7.1970 SWI

25.12.1942 AUT
6.8.1934 AUT
18.8.1954 HUN
28.2.1955 CZE
12.8.1947 CZE
26.4.1952 SLO
10.7.1970 SWI
14.4.1968 CRO
8.9.1943 SLO
30.7.1952 HUN

5.11.1947 CZE
2.10.1964 HUN

1.8.1941 HUN

1.4.1943 SWI
5.12.1961 AUT
17.2.1939 AUT
30.1.1976 CZE

40
77
46
48
68
57
55
53
52
a7
57

48
37
46
49
44
36
36
52
78

73
81
68
73
68
51
61
58
72
74
66
45

73
81
61
61
68
64
45
48
72
63

68
51
74
73
54
77
40

516
281
459
447
327
385
392
397
379
399
333

10.28
11.35
9.84
8.90
9.37
9.72
9.69
7.66
4.10

10.19
7.89
9.13
7.76
8.68

11.98
8.62
8.54
6.22
5.87
6.80
9.13

22.00
18.52
27.42
24.83
20.24
21.27
26.38
24.62
13.57
10.39

28.11
38.14
21.35
21.11
29.97
16.03
31.50

572
558
547
546
535
531
525
518
488
482
459

12.23
11.83
11.41
10.72
10.60
10.01
9.98
9.61
8.89

20.42
16.86
16.22
15.55
15.42
15.36
13.21
12.37
12.16
12.06
11.55
10.90

50.09
48.62
44.84
40.60
39.45
37.29
31.80
31.26
29.89
17.80

55.83
51.16
49.00
47.22
42.60
39.31
36.14

761
742
727
726
711
706
698
689
649
641
610

810
783
756
710
702
663
661
636
589

952 3kg
786 2kg
756 3kg
725 3kg
719 3kg
716 3kg
616 3kg
577 3kg
567 3kg
562 3kg
538 3kg
508 4kg

678 1kg
658 0.75kg
607 1kg
550 1kg
534 1kg
505 1kg
430 1kg
423 1kg
405 1kg
241 1kg

798 500g
731 500g
700 500g
675 500g
609 500g
562 400g
516 600g



8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
Hammer
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12 1
Weight
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12 1

Relay 4x300m
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133 Musulin Vesna
128 Sraga Ivana
82 Mohar Iva
88 Vucko Erika

231 Hodel Cornelia
228 Duss Magy
276 Benes Magdolna
36 Plesarova Zderika
188 Plammer Sabina
284 Kollman Klara
42 Capkova Jana
186 Klotzmann Elisabeth
80 Krebelj Sabina
87 Puhar Mira
131 Sari¢ Sandra
128 Sraga Ivana

231 Hodel Cornelia
228 Duss Magy
276 Benes Magdolna
36 Plesarova Zderika
26 Adlerova Alexandra
188 Plammer Sabina
181 Ehn Gabriele
284 Kollman Klara
85 Pirnat Erika
80 Krebelj Sabina
134 Solc Vilma Pervan
135 Pavkovi¢ Blanka

17 Rechka Bedfich
14 Novotny Libor
252 Bosak Attila
265 Mocsari Mihaly
103 Jakobovi¢ Damir
Oplustil Libor
104 Ludvig Damir
68 Pirnat Joze
Hfiba Pavel
55 Leben Aleksander

85 Pirnat Erika

42 Capkova Jana
232 Lachat Daniela

43 Svitdkova Alena

14.10.1957 CRO
30.9.1966 CRO
19.12.1939 SLO
31.8.1958 SLO

13.4.1963 SWI
5.12.1958 SWI
15.4.1954 HUN
17.6.1958 CZE
14.7.1954 AUT
20.5.1959 HUN
24.3.1974 CZE
11.3.1947 AUT
7.12.1976 SLO
17.5.1938 SLO
14.4.1968 CRO
30.9.1966 CRO

13.4.1963 SWI
5.12.1958 SWI
15.4.1954 HUN
17.6.1958 CZE
20.9.1956 CZE
14.7.1954 AUT
15.1.1958 AUT
20.5.1959 HUN

5.5.1971 SLO
7.12.1976 SLO
13.8.1949 CRO
10.6.1965 CRO

6 CZE Kolcova-Severova-Gottvaldova-Jichova

5 AUT Anzinger M.-Anzinger S.-Bachl Pichler-Husic
4 SLO Breganski-Pajk-Vuéko-Blatnik

3 HUN Kollman-Gdcyan-Molnar-Osylanyi

2 CRC Musulin-Bozig-Sarié-Kolovrat

1 SWI Hodel-Lachat-Dé&hler-Helfenstein

16.12.1950 CZE
13.6.1963 CZE
17.2.1960 HUN
23.4.1957 HUN
24.5.1966 CRO

4.8.1973 Cejkovice
9.1.1961 CRO
11.6.1970 SLO
1.9.1978 Cejkovice
7.3.1963 SLO

5.5.1971 SLO
24.3.1974 CZE
10.7.1970 SWI
13.5.1966 CZE

58
49
76
57

53
57
62
58
61
57
42
69
39
78
48
49

53
57
62
58
59
61
58
57
45
39
66
51

65
53
56
59
50
42
55
46
37
53

45
42
45
50

17.69
19.90

9.29
13.50

52.25
44.10
37.80
38.05
35.68
37.21
37.88
23.98
33.46
18.59
24.46
17.20

14.79
13.53
13.99
12.15
11.84
12.86
10.83
11.01
11.01
10.76

7.27

4.94

3.15
3.57
3.21
3.04
3.42
3.80
3.11
3.38
3.56
2.02

1.88
1.26
0.90
0.66

27.35
26.73
21.98
20.43

391 500g
382 600g
314 400g
292 500g

70.67
64.08
60.58
56.33
55.98
54.07
46.00
44.92
38.81
38.19
32.75
23.41

883 3kg
801 3kg
757 3kg
704 3kg
700 3kg
676 3kg
575 4kg
562 3kg
485 4kg
477 2kg
409 4kg
293 4kg

18.45
18.19
17.58
16.65
16.54
15.86
14.84
14.80
14.26
12.55

9.84

5.94

879 7.26kg
866 7.26kg
837 5.45kg
793 7.26kg
788 7.26kg
755 5.45kg
707 7.26kg
705 7.26kg
679 9.08kg
598 9.08Kg
469 5.45kg
283 7.26kg

3:05.47
3:15.41
3:24.30
3:24.86
4:13.35
4:52.01

5.13 50kg
4.92 50kg
4.61 50kg
4.56 50kg
4.52 50kg
4.49 50kg
4.40 50kg
4.22 50kg
3.92 50kg
2.78 50kg

2.37 50kg
1.52 50kg
1.13 50kg
0.89 50kg



Score men

Score women

Total score

Austria

Czech Republic
Hungary
Slovenia
Switzerland
Croatia

Austria

Czech Republic
Hungary
Slovenia
Switzerland
Croatia

Austria

Czech Republic
Hungary
Slovenia
Switzerland
Croatia

231
219.5
185.5

168

77
61

222
205
169
153
94
77

453
424.5
354.5

321

171

138
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